General Description
The MAX7432 evaluation kit (EV kit) is an assembled
and tested circuit board that demonstrates the
MAX7428, MAX7430, and MAX7432 standard definition
video reconstruction filters and buffers. Windows®
98/2000 software provides a handy-user interface to
exercise the features of the MAX7428/MAX7430/
MAX7432.

(1206)
Component List
Ordering Information
19-2360; Rev 0; 3/02
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
PART TEMP RANGE INTERFACE TYPE
MAX7432EVKIT 0°C to +70°C User-Supplied
MAX7432EVC16 0°C to +70°C Windows Software
Component Supplier
SUPPLIER PHONE FAX WEBSITE
Sanyo USA 619-661-6835 619-661-1055 www.sanyo.com
REFERENCE QTY DESCRIPTION
R5–R10 6
75Ω ±1% surface-mount resistors
(1206)
R11–R22 12
1MΩ ±5% surface-mount resistors
(1206)
R23–R34 0
Open (reserved for 75Ω ±5% surface-
mount resistors)
TB1 1 0.200in. screw terminal block
U1 1 Maxim MAX7428EKA
U2 1 Maxim MAX7430EUB
U3 1 Maxim MAX7432EUD
None 1 PC board, MAX7432 EV kit
None 1 3 1/2in. software disk, MAX7432 EV kit
None 1 MAX7428 data sheet
None 1 MAX7430 data sheet
None 1 MAX7432 data sheet
None 1 MAX7432 EV kit data sheet
None 1 68HC16MODULE-DIP data sheet
MAX7432EVC16 Parts List